Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
GMDSS operator
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info
Aleksei Malko
Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
enoratases Citzenship

Country of residence /

alex.malko@mail.ru
@ City:

+79788887819 Home address:
Fluent Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

LPG
LNG

04.08.1979 USSR

Russia

Russia

ul. Drujbi, 80, Timashevsk,
Krasnodar region

Sochi

13.05.2025

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0549823 28.09.2021 Russia 27.09.2026
76 6292150 30.12.2021 Russia 30.12.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GMDSS operator
NVS207390187 23.12.2022 Russia 13.08.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/255813/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Medical First Aid

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Basic Training for
Liquefied Gas Tanker

Basic Training for Oil and
Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Radar observation and
plotting

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Advanced Oil Tanker
Operations

Advanced Chemical
Tanker Operations

NaviSailor 4000 by
Transas

Medical Care
Ship Security Officer

ECDIS FURUNO

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

NVS208149767

8012067348

7012063329

8012066306

7012062959

0112071270

54211008/8772

8012066713

7012061751

7012064614

7012063999

8012065264

NVS205216095

92-107/22

AB 1406818

AB 1406629

MycertM00120YJMI4BVW60

41491060
42510195

22-074-1

15.01.2024

30.01.2024

28.08.2021

15.07.2026

13.08.2021

10.07.2021

01.10.2021

08.10.2021

20.08.2021

03.07.2021

30.07.2021

23.07.2021

11.08.2021

28.10.2021

26.05.2022

27.06.2022

20.07.2022

28.07.2022

30.01.2024

20.01.2024

03.02.2023

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Germany

Russia
Russia

Denmark

03.07.2026

26.01.2029

28.08.2026

15.07.2026

13.08.2026

10.07.2026

01.10.2026

08.10.2026

20.08.2026

03.07.2026

30.07.2026

23.07.2026

11.08.2026

03.07.2026

26.05.2027

27.06.2027

20.07.2027

28.08.2027

30.01.2029

20.01.2029



Chief Mate GT>3000 603221 28.06.2023
Advanced training for
liquefied gas tanker cargo 40940010 26.01.2024
operations
Gas Tanker Cargo and 41760005 28.03.2025
Ballast Handling Simulator
Bridge Team and 40321189 28.03.2025
Resources Management
Shiphandling and 40330393 04.04.2025
Manoeuvring
Safety Officer 40580233 01.04.2025
Risk Management & 40700207 04.04.2025
Incident Investigation
Basic training for ships 42880052 01.04.2025
operating in polar waters
Polar COP, Basic NVS208830065 15.04.2025
Physical examination 24.09 24.09.2025
report
Malta Endorsement 2161869
Guinea-Bissau Endorsements 1188/GB/CO
Portugal Endorsement PT20220RBE005452101
LPG - Fully
Chief Officer Gas Shadow / GW refrigerated / Wartsila / 2960
4966
. . . . General Cargo
Chief Officer Navis-7 / Russia Yanmar /2200

Vessel / 6304

LPG - Fully

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

17.10.2023

08.07.2024

19.09.2022

16.05.2025 -
16.09.2025

09.01.2025 -
04.03.2025

28.06.2028

26.01.2029

28.03.2030

28.03.2030

04.04.2030

01.01.2030

04.04.2030

01.04.2030

01.04.2030

24.09.2026

03.07.2026
03.07.2026

03.07.2026

GS MARINE /
UAE

United
Shipping
Company/
Russia



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Gas Shadow / GW

Rasul Gamzatov /
Russia

Lady Roxana / Russia

CMA CGM
THALASSA / Malta

Manisa Sofia /
Portugal

Manisa Silvana /
Portugal

Sormovskiy-3055 /
Russia

refrigerated /
4966

General Cargo
Vessel /6207

LPG - Fully
pressurerized /
4998

Container Ship
/131938

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /12500

General Cargo
Vessel /8515

General Cargo
Vessel / 3041

Wartsila / 2960

NVD /1940

MAN/B&W /
3236

MAN/B&W /
72240

Wartsila / 5430

MAN/B&W /
2800

NVD /2560

01.06.2024 -
07.10.2024

20.03.2024 -
20.04.2024

12.10.2023 -
22.12.2023

15.09.2023 -
11.10.2023

01.02.2023 -
30.05.2023

05.08.2022 -
04.12.2022

28.04.2022 -
30.06.2022

01.01.2007 -
31.12.2021

02.10.2004 -

20.09.2005

01.03.2004 -

24.09.2004

29.08.2003 -

28.02.2004

24.10.2002 -

27.08.2003

GS MARINE /
UAE

MG-Flot/
Russia

MTF-Service /
Russia

Technomar
Shipping /
Greece

Manisa Bulk /
Germany

Manisa Bulk
Humburg /
Germany

JS "VOLGA
SHIPPING"/
Russia

TSM
International

Russian
Federation /
Russia

Russian
Federation /
Russia

Russian
Federation /
Russia

Russian
Federation /
Russia

Overall size: 52

Superintendent . . Shipyard /
Sh d / Russia
Technical ipyard/Russ! 10000
. . . . Naval ship /
Chief Officer Mirage / Russia
730
. . . Naval ship /
Chief Officer Ivanovec / Russia
500
. . . Naval ship /
Chief Officer R-60 / Russia
500
2nd Offi Bora / RUSSi Naval ship /
n icer ora / Russia 1050
Sex: male Height: 182
Eyes color: green Weight: 90

St. Petersburg Naval

Maritime education: )
Institute

Speciality: = Navigation

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Shoe size: 41

Fluent English, dry dock

Russian, English



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +79781014202

Kin name, Surname: @ Tatyana Malko Kin address:

CHIEF MATE OF THE LPG/LNG TANKERS. Fluent English. Dry dock experience. Mix experience, ice navigation, azipodes
handling, large ships handling, etc.
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	Aleksei Malko
	GMDSS operator
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



